
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

250.00

1000.00

250.00

1000.00

100.00

CA

OR

700 Lombard St

607 W End Ave

12675 SE Hacienda Dr

325.00

Obama for America

97089

94133-2317

Transaction ID : 8869077

NYNew York

Boring

San Francisco

Self employed

Transaction ID : 8894249

10024-1606

Transaction ID : 11572838

Self employed
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1350.00

2008

21007

2008

2008

Image# 11972438942

10

10

10

49858

Francesca Passalacqua

2008

2008

Mr. Gaetan Passannante

2008

Ms Ellen E Passage

Retired
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